LIGA SKOL 2018 - 1. KOLO

60metru:

POTER CHLAPCI (2009 A MLADSI)

K¥iz Antonin
Havelka Ondrej
Kmoch Stépan
Houdek JiFi
Knespl Kristian
Simanek Martin
Adam Pavel
Vitou$ Dominik
Bartak Zdenék
Flicek Tomas
Studeny Jakub
Syrovy Jaroslav
Kamziakov Matyas
Cerny Matyas
Kubista Lukas
Urban Ondra
Cerny Franta
Brych Ondrej
Milko Alexandr
Andrlik Samuel
Wepper Marek
Kral Matéj
Ehrlich Jachym
Kubelka Lukas
Vanék Matéj
Adam Daniel
Jirka Jan
NEJMLADSI ZACI (2007 - 2008)
1 Noviak Vojtéch
2 Samek Jonas
3 Durech Petr
3 Entner Jan
5 Janda Krystof
6 Kulhanek Jifi
7 Novotny Vladmir
8 Zaruba Simon
9 Prochazka Filip
10 Faltus Pavel
11 Svaton Jakub
12 Plechaty Daniel
13 Krauz Matéj
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MLADSI ZACI (2005 - 2006) cas body

1 Picha St&pén 05  Gymnazium Mimo# 8,2 11
2 Liksomer Petr 06  7528.fijna 8,6 9
3 Vlk Simon 05  ZSPatova 8,9 8
4 Vyoral Petr 05  7528.fijna 9,1 7
5 Zaruba Daniel 05 ZS5 28. fijna 9,3 6
5 Severa Matous 06  Z8Zakupy 9,3 6
7 Havel Vit 06  ZSPatova 9,4 4
8 Suchanek Adam 05  7528.fijna 9,5 3
9 Lacina Jakub 05 ZS5 28. fijna 9,7 2
9 Raimanius Adam 05  7528.fijna 9,7 2
11 Stépnicka Jakub 06  ZS28.f¥ijna 9,8
12 Staroba Adam 06  ZSPatova 9,9
13 Jantac Filip 06 ZS5 28. fijna 10,1
14 Vyhnalik Matyas 05  ZSPétova 10,2
15 Tlusty Frantisek 05  ZS Patova 10,3
16 Fadronc Petr 05  7528.fijna 10,4
16 Vesely Daniel 05  ZS28.fijna 10,4
18 Pham Michal 06  7528.fijna 10,5
19 Bahnik Luk&s 06  ZSPatova 10,6
19 Kune$ Ondfiej 05  7528.fijna 10,6
21 Kmoch Mikulds 06  ZSPatova 10,8
21 Flicek Jakub 06  7528.fijna 10,8
23 Hrobsky Tomas 05  ZS28.fijna 11,4
24 Plachy Daniel 06  7528.fijna 11,9
25 Spolek Tomas 05  ZS Patova 13,4
26 L&venhdfer Jakub 05  Z8Pétova 15,0
Hajduk Dominik 06  ZSPatova DNP
Svacdina Ondfej 06  Z8lJizni DNP
Sembera Samuel 06  zSKli¢ DNP
Mathaus Krystof 06  Z5 Doksy DNP
STARSI ZACI (2003 - 2004) ¢as body
1 Stransky Petr 03  Z8 Doksy 7,7 11
2 Tregler Michal 04  ZS28.fijna 7,8 9
3 Stehlik Ondfiej 03  7528.f¥ijna 7,9 8
3 Hofmann Lukas 04  ZS28.fijna 7,9 8
5 Bodi Martin 03  7528.f¥ijna 8,2 6
6 Cerny Jan 03  zSSlovanka 8,3 5
6 Volek Matous 03  z528.f¥ijna 8,3 5
8 Kettner Stépan 04  zSKli¢ 8,4 3
8 Kadlec Lukas 04  7528.f¥ijna 8,4 3
10 Svoboda Matéj 03  7z528.f¥ijna 8,5 1
11 Miller Lukds 04  7528.f¥ijna 8,6
11 Ujhelsky Radoslav 04  7S28.fijna 8,6
11 Vaclavik Stanislav 03 ZS Slovanka 8,6
14 Kucr Jan 04  7S28.fijna 8,7
15 Sebor Jaroslav 04  7528.fijna 8,8
15 Korous Matyas 03  7z528.fijna 8,8

17 Minh Tomas 04 Z5 28. fijna 8,9



17 Marecek Jan
17 Krékora Daniel
20 Busa Marek
20 Pobuda Jakub
22 Novotny Jan
22 Cergel Enkhtaivan
22 Vysusil Vitek
25 Véchet Martin
26 Cerny David
27 Fichtner Daniel
27 Plisek Jiti
29 Adamec Aleé
30 Prokysek Ladislav
30 Bendl Josef
30 Vysko¢izS Ladam
33 JirikPavel
34 Krasnici Denis
35 Brynych Jan
35 Bodi Roman
35 Sip Viktor
38 Kamensky Martin
38 Maticka Jakub
40 Vesely Lukas
40 Krejco Jakub
40 Polak Miroslav
43 G6rner Lukas
44 Rehak Jakub
45 Firt Michal
46 Slechta Dominik
Horvath Radek
MUZI (2002 a atarsi)
1 Rus Matéj
2 Sedlacek Vaclav
3 Tichy Jakub
3 Vyrostko Tibor
5 Kadas Jan
6 JedlickaMartin
7 Havldsek Jan
7 Konrad Krystof
7 Hegedus Lukas
10 Vomacka Pavel
11 Gulea Andrej
12 Grus Vojtéch
13 Rohlik Josef
14 Navoj Michal
15 Simon Dominik
16 Broz Dominik
17 Csuth Adam
18 Vondra Josef
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POTER DIiVKY (2009 A MLADSI)
1 Hadravovd Adéla
2 Knesplova Amalie
3 Prokopova Lucie
4 Vlkova Bara
5 Prochazkova Nela
6 Petrnouskova Klara
7 Beranova Alzbéta
8 Brunerova Vanessa
8 Muchova Tereza
10 Cerna Monika
11 Pekarkova Theresa
12 Kadlec¢kova Sofie
13 Faltusova Anna
NEJMLADSI ZAKYNE (2007 - 2008)
1 Wortnerova Michaela
2 Treglerova Andrea
3 Zarubova Nela
4 Krencilova Katefina
5 Mazalova Nela
6 Sevcikova Anna
6 AstaloSova Anna
8 Vranova Alexandra
9 Dzurkovd Viola
MLADSI ZAKYNE (2005 - 2006)
1 Mensikova BlaZzena
2 Cerninova Anna
3 Kozderkova Petra
3 Sazamova Anna
5 Lorenzova Amalie
5 Groesbeek Roos
7 Fikarova Lucie
8 ProkesSova Magdalena
9 Krencilova Lucie
10 Samkova Zuzana
10 Sokolova Martina
12 Petdkova Katefina
13 Solnicka Kristyna
14 Vorli¢kova Kristyna
15 Koterova Kristyna
15 Frydrychova Julie
17 Krejcova Eliska
18 BenesSova Leontyna
19 Busova Michala
19 Muchova Katefina
19 ProkesSova Dorotea
22 Krakorova Lenka
23 Dubravikova Veronika
24 Karcova Zuzana
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Sibravova Anita 05 ZS Slovanka DNP

STARSI ZAKYNE(2003 - 2004) ¢as body

1 Mazlrkova Nela 04 ZS Partyzanska 8,6 11
2 Strnadova Klara 03  7528.fijna 9,0 9
2 Stépankova Valerie 04  ZSKli¢ 9,0 9
4 Pedkafova Lucie 04  ZSSlovanka 9,2 7
5 Hrudkova Adéla 04  ZS28.f¥ijna 9,3 6
5 Patzeltovd Viktorie 03  ZS Namésti Novy Bor 9,3 6
5 Jelinkova Barbora 04  ZS28.fijna 9,3 6
8 Hanvaldova Nikol 04  Z5Kli¢ 9,4 3
9 Kostalova Bara 03 Gymnazium Ceska Lipa 9,5 2

10 Hanova Markéta 03  7528.fijna 9,7 1

11 Vyrostkova Tereza 03  7528.f¥ijna 9,9

12 Svobodové Daniela 03  7528.fijna 10,0

13 Jantacovd Adéla 04 Gymnazium Ceska Lipa 10,3

13 Cerméakova Bara 03  ZSPétova 10,3

15 Komdrkova Jitka 04  7S28.fijna 10,4

16 Steklova Lucie 04  7528.fijna 10,9

16 Jindrova Nicol 04 ZS5 28. fijna 10,9

ZENY (2002 a starsi) ¢as body
1 Rysava Vendullka 02 ZS U lesa Novy Bor 8,2 11
2 Sirlova Dominika 02  OA Ceska Lipa 8,3 9
3 Klimova Katefina 01  ACCeska Lipa 8,5 8
4 Sztolarikové Adéla 01  Gymnazium Ceska Lipa 8,6 7
5 Vorlitkova Anna 02 OA Ceska Lipa 9,2 6
BouchnerovaAlena 74  AC Ceska Lipa DNP
Svitakova Alena 66  ZS Patova DNP

Peskarova Tereza 02 Gymnazium Novy Bor DNP



micek:

POTER CHLAPCI (2009 A MLADSI)
1 Knespl Kristidn
2 Kmoch Stépan
3 Havelka Ondfiej
4 KF¥iz Antonin
5 Houdek Jifi
6 Flicek Tomas
7 Vitous Dominik
8 Bartak Zdenék
9 Adam Pavel

10 Brych Ondfrej
11 Cerny Matyas
12 Simanek Martin
13 Wepper Marek
14 Urban Ondra
15 Cerny Franta
16 Kamziakov Matyas
17 Syrovy Jaroslav
18 Kubista Lukas
19 Studeny Jakub
20 Krdl Matéj
21 Andrlik Samuel
Milko Alexandr
Ehrlich Jachym
Kubelka Lukas
Vanék Matéj
Adam Daniel
Jirka Jan

NEJMLADSI ZACI (2007 - 2008)
1 Novak Vojtéch
2 Samek Jonas
3 Kulhanek Jii
4 Janda Krystof
5 Zéaruba Simon
6 Svaton Jakub
7 Krauz Matéj
8 Prochazka Filip
9 Entner Jan

10 Faltus Pavel

11 Plechaty Daniel

12 Novotny Vladmir
Durech Petr
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ZS Patova
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ZS Patova
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Z5 Kli¢
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Z§ 28. Fijna
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Z§ 28. Fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova DNP

ZS Patova DNP

ZS Patova DNP
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ZS Patova DNP

Z5 Kli¢ DNP
vykon

ZS Lada
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MLADSI ZACI (2005 - 2006)
1 Picha Stépén
2 Tlusty FrantiSek
3 Severa Matous
4 Lacina Jakub
5 Raimanius Adam
6 Staroba Adam
7 Liksomer Petr
8 Flicek Jakub
9 Vesely Daniel
10 Suchanek Adam
11 Hrobsky Tomas
12 Havel Vit
13 Zaruba Daniel
14 Pham Michal
15 Vlk Simon
16 Kmoch Mikulas
17 Vyoral Petr
18 Jantac Filip
19 Vyhnalik Matyas
20 Kunes Ondrej
21 Bahnik Lukds
22 Spolek Tom3as
23 Fadronc Petr
24 Mathaus Krystof
25 Svacina Ondrej
26 Stépnicka Jakub
27 Plachy Daniel
28 Lévenhdfer Jakub
Hajduk Dominik
Sembera Samuel

POTER DIiVKY (2009 A MLADSI)
1 Knesplova Amalie
2 Prokopova Lucie
3 Vlkova Bara
4 Muchova Tereza
5 Pekarkova Theresa
6 Prochazkova Nela
7 Petrnouskova Klara
8 Hadravova Adéla
9 Kadleckova Sofie

10 Brunerova Vanessa

11 Beranova Alzbéta

12 Cernad Monika
Faltusova Anna
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Gymndzium Mimon
ZS Patova
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ZS Patova
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Doksy
Z8 Jizni
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova DNP
ZS Kli¢ DNP

vykon
ZS Zakupy
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
Z8 Jizni
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
Z8 Jizni
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Kli¢
Z8 Jiini
ZS Kli¢
Z8 Jiini
ZS Lada DNP
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NEJMLADSI ZAKYNE (2007 - 2008)
1 Wortnerova Michaela
2 Treglerova Andrea
3 Mazalova Nela
4 Sevéikova Anna
5 Zarubova Nela
6 Krencilovd Katetina
7 Vranova Alexandra
8 AstaloSova Anna
9 Dzurkova Viola

MLADSI ZAKYNE (2005 - 2006)
1 Kozderkova Petra
2 Sokolova Martina
3 Sibravové Anita
4 Mensikova BlaZzena
5 Cerninova Anna
6 Solnicka Kristyna
7 Sazamova Anna
8 ProkeSova Dorotea
9 Krdkorova Lenka

10 Petdkova Katetina

11 BuSova Michala

12 Muchova Katefina

13 Koterova Kristyna

14 Groesbeek Roos

15 ProkeSova Magdalena

16 Krejcova Eliska

17 Fikarova Lucie

18 Karcova Zuzana

19 Krencilova Lucie

20 Frydrychova Julie

21 BeneSova Leontyna
Lorenzovd Amilie
Samkova Zuzana
Vorli¢kova Kristyna
Dubravikova Veronika
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Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
ZS Kli¢
Z5 28. fijna
Z5 Kli¢
ZS Patova
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
vykon
ZS Sever
ZS Lada
ZS Slovanka
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Kli¢
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Partyzanska
Z5 Moskevska
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Slovanka
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Kli¢
ZS Kli¢
Z8 Jizni
ZS Kli¢
Z§ 28. Fijna
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse DNP
ZS Pétova DNP
ZS Patova DNP
Z§ 28. fijna DNP
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STARSI ZACI (2003 - 2004)
1 Stransky Petr
2 Cerny Jan
3 Vysusil Vitek
4 Vaclavik Stanislav
5 Kettner Stépdn
6 Kamensky Martin
7 Hofmann Lukas
8 Svoboda Matéj
9 Plisek Jiri
10 Tregler Michal
11 Sip Viktor
12 Marecek Jan
13 Stehlik Ondrej
14 Ujhelsky Radoslav
15 Kadlec Lukas
16 Horvath Radek
17 Korous Matyas
17 Volek Matous
19 Cergel Enkhtaivan
20 Bodi Martin
21 Krasnici Denis
22 Novotny Jan
23 Poldk Miroslav
24 Pobuda Jakub
25 KucrJan
26 Slechta Dominik
27 Rehak Jakub
28 Miiller Lukas
29 Bendl Josef
30 Brynych Jan
31 Adamec Aleé
32 Krakora Daniel
33 Cerny David
34 Véchet Martin
35 Prokysek Ladislav
36 lJirikPavel
37 Vysko¢izS Ladam
38 Busa Marek
39 Fichtner Daniel
40 Sebor Jaroslav
41 Fift Michal
42 Minh Tomas
43 Bodi Roman
44 Maticka Jakub
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ZS5 28. fijna
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Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Patova
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
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Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
ZS Moskevska
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Kli¢
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45 Krejco Jakub
46 Vesely Lukas
47 Gérner Lukas
MUZI (2002 a atarsi)
1 Rus Matéj
2 Sedlacek Vaclav
3 Kadas Jan
4 Gulea Andrej
5 Névoj Michal
6 Havlasek Jan
7 Rohlik Josef
8 Grus Vojtéch
9 Hegedus Lukas
10 Tichy Jakub
11 JedlickaMartin
12 Simon Dominik
13 Konrad Krystof
14 Vyrostko Tibor
15 Csuth Adam
16 Vondra Josef
Vomadcka Pavel
Broz Dominik
STARSI ZAKYNE(2003 - 2004)
1 Peskarova Lucie
2 Svobodova Daniela
3 Hanvaldova Nikol
4 Kostalova Bara
5 Hrudkova Adéla
6 Strnadova Klara
7 Stépéankova Valerie
8 Mazlirkova Nela
9 Cermakova Béra
10 Hanova Markéta
11 Jelinkova Barbora
12 Vyrostkova Tereza
13 Jantacovd Adéla
14 Steklova Lucie
15 Komarkova Jitka
16 Jindrova Nicol
Patzeltova Viktorie
ZENY (2002 a starsi)
1 Sirlova Dominika
2 Peskarova Tereza
3 Rysava Vendullka
4 Klimova Katefina
5 BouchnerovdAlena
6 Svitakova Alena
7 Vorlickova Anna
Sztolarikova Adéla

03
04
04

02
00
01
01
02
88
02
02
02
00
00
01
02
02
01
01
00
00

04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03

02
02
02
01
74
66
02
01

ZS Kli¢
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Patova
vykon
ZS5 28. fijna
OA Ceska Lipa
OA Ceska Lipa
ZS 28. Fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Slovanka
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
OA Ceska Lipa
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
SPS Ceska Lipa DNP
SPS Ceska Lipa DNP

vykon

ZS Slovanka

Z§ 28. Fijna

ZS Kli¢

Gymnézium Ceska Lipa

Z5 28. fijna

Z§ 28. Fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Partyzanska

ZS Patova

Z§ 28. Fijna

Z5 28. fijna

Z§ 28. Fijna

Gymnazium Ceska Lipa

Z§ 28. Fijna

Z5 28. fijna

Z§ 28. fijna

Z5 Namésti Novy Bor DNP
vykon

OA Ceska Lipa

Gymnazium Novy Bor

ZS U lesa Novy Bor

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

ZS Patova

OA Ceska Lipa

Gymnazium Ceska Lipa DNP

4,01
3,97
3,95
body
10,04
9,74
9,34
8,95
8,47
8,44
8,30
8,25
7,90
7,85
7,32
7,07
6,76
6,27
5,45
5,40
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body
8,56
7,29
6,52
6,39
6,35
6,34
6,17
6,04
6,02
5,53
5,50
5,48
5,36
5,33
4,85
4,23
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body
11,08 11
9,44
8,89
7,88
7,44
7,34
7,23
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JEDNOTLIVCI PO 2 DISCIPLINACH:

POTER CHLAPCI (2009 A MLADSI)

1 KFiz Antonin

2 Havelka Ondfiej

2 Kmoch Stépén

2 Knespl Kristian

5 Houdek Jifi

6 Adam Pavel

6 Vitous Dominik

8 Flicek Tomas

9 Bartak Zdenék

9 Simének Martin
11 Brych Ondrej

vs v oz

NEJMLADSI ZACI (2007 - 2008)

1 Novak Vojtéch
2 Samek Jonas
3 Janda Krystof
3 Kulhanek Jii
5 Entner Jan
6 Zaruba Simon
7 Durech Petr
8 Prochazka Filip
8 Svaton Jakub
10 Krauz Matéj
10 Novotny Vladmir
12 Faltus Pavel
MLADSI ZACI (2005 - 2006)
1 Picha Stépan
2 Severa Matous
3 Liksomer Petr
4 Lacina Jakub
4 Tlusty Frantisek
6 Raimanius Adam
6 Vlk Simon
8 Vyoral Petr
9 Zaruba Daniel
10 Staroba Adam
11 Havel Vit
11 Suchanek Adam
13 Flicek Jakub
14 Vesely Daniel

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
11

07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07

05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05

ZS Jiini

Z8 28. fijna
ZS Patova
Z8 Zakupy
ZS Patova
ZS Jizni

ZS Slovanka
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

ZS Lada

Z8 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

Z8 Jizni

ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova
ZS Patova
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Lada

Gymndazium Mimon
ZS Zakupy
Z8 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna

BODY

BODY

BODY

18
17
17
17
14
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18
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13
10
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STARSI ZACI (2003 - 2004)

1 Stransky Petr
2 Cerny Jan
3 Hofmann Lukas
4 Tregler Michal
5 Kettner Stépan
6 Stehlik Ondtej
6 Vysusil Vitek
8 Vaclavik Stanislav
9 Bodi Martin
10 Kamensky Martin
10 Volek Matous
12 Svoboda Matéj
13 Kadlec Lukas
14 Plisek Jifi
MUZI (2002 a atarsi)
1 Rus Matéj
2 Sedlacek Vaclav
3 Kadas Jan
4 Havlasek Jan
4 Tichy Jakub
6 Vyrostko Tibor
7 Gulea Andrej
8 Hegedus Lukas
8 Navoj Michal
10 JedlickaMartin
11 Konrad Krystof
11 Rohlik Josef
13 Grus Vojtéch
14 Vomdcka Pavel

POTER DiVKY (2009 A MLADSI)

1 Knesplova Amalie

2 Prokopova Lucie

3 Vikova Bara

4 Hadravova Adéla

5 Prochazkova Nela

6 Muchova Tereza

7 Petrnouskova Klara

8 Pekarkova Theresa

9 Beranova Alzbéta

9 Brunerova Vanessa
11 Kadleckova Sofie
12 Cerna Monika

03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03

02
00
01
88
00
02
01
02
02
00
02
02
02
00

09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
11
09
10
09

ZS Doksy
ZS Slovanka
ZS$ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z5 Kli¢

ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS Slovanka
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna
OA Ceska Lipa
OA Ceska Lipa
Z§ 28. Fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. Fijna
Z5 28. fijna
ZS Slovanka
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
Z5 28. fijna
SPS Ceska Lipa

ZS Zakupy

Z8 28. fijna
ZS Patova

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
Z§ 28. fijna
Z8 Jiini

Z8 Jizni

Z5 Kli¢

Z8 Jizni

Z5 Kli¢

Z8 Jizni

BODY
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NEJMLADSI ZAKYNE (2007 - 2008)

1 Wortnerova Michaela
2 Treglerova Andrea
3 Mazalova Nela
3 Zarubova Nela
5 Kfencilova Katefina
5 Sev¢ikova Anna
7 AstaloSova Anna
8 Vranova Alexandra
9 Dzurkova Viola
MLADSI ZAKYNE (2005 - 2006)
1 Kozderkova Petra
2 Mensikova Blazena
3 Cerninova Anna
4 Sazamova Anna
5 Sokolova Martina
6 Sibravova Anita
7 Groesbeek Roos
7 Lorenzova Amalie
9 Solnicka Kristyna
10 Fikarova Lucie
11 ProkesSova Dorotea
11 ProkeSova Magdalena
13 Krakorova Lenka
13 Krencilova Lucie
15 Petdkova Katefina
15 Samkova Zuzana
STARSI ZAKYNE(2003 - 2004)
1 Peskarova Lucie
2 Maziarkova Nela
2 Strnadova Klara
4 Stépankova Valerie
5 Hrudkova Adéla
6 Hanvaldova Nikol
7 Kostalova Bara
7 Svobodova Daniela
9 Jelinkova Barbora
9 Patzeltova Viktorie
11 Cermakovd Bara
11 Hanova Markéta
ZENY (2002 a starsi)
1 Sirlova Dominika
2 Rysava Vendullka
3 Klimova Katefina
4 Vorlickova Anna
5 Peskarova Tereza

07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08

06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06

04
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
03
03

02
02
01
02
02

Z8 28. fijna
ZS 28. fijna
ZS Patova

Z8 Kli¢

Z§ 28. Fijna

ZS Patova

ZS Patova

ZS Kli¢

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS Sever

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Lada

ZS Slovanka
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS Jizni

ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

Z§ 28. fijna

Z5 28. fijna

ZS Partyzanska

ZS Patova

ZS Slovanka

ZS Partyzanska

ZS$ 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

Z5 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
Z§ 28. fijna

Z5 28. fijna

ZS Namésti Novy Bor
ZS Patova

Z§ 28. fijna

OA Ceska Lipa

ZS U lesa Novy Bor
AC Ceska Lipa

OA Ceska Lipa
Gymnazium Novy Bor

BODY

BODY

BODY

BODY

22
18
14
14
12
12
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18
14
14
13
12
11
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6 Sztoldrikova Adéla 01 Gymnazium Ceska Lipa 7

7 BouchnerovdAlena 74 AC Ceska Lipa 6
8 Svitakova Alena 66  ZS Patova 5
TOP 15
1 Novak Vojtéch 07 ZSlada 22
1 Picha Stépan 05  Gymnazium Mimofi 22
1 Stransky Petr 03 28 Doksy 22
1 Rus Matégj 02  ZS28.fijna 22
1 Wortnerova Michaela 07 ZS$ 28. fijna 22
6 Knesplova Amalie 09  ZS Zakupy 20
6 Sirlova Dominika 02  OA Ceska Lipa 20
8 Kozderkova Petra 06 ZS Sever 19
8 Rysava Vendullka 02 28U lesa Novy Bor 19
10 KfiZ Antonin 09  ZSlJizni 18
10 Samek Jonas 07  Z828.fFijna 18
10 Sedlaéek Vaclav 00  OA Ceska Lipa 18
10 Treglerova Andrea 07  2828.fijna 18
10 Mensikova BlaZena 05  ZS28.fijna 18
10 Peskarova Lucie 04  ZSSlovanka 18

PORADI SKOL PO 1. KOLE:

1 ZS 28. fijna 395
2 ZS Patova 128
3 ZS Kli¢ 99
4 OA Ceska Lipa 62
4 78 Jizni 62
6 ZS Slovanka 60
7 ZS Dr.M.Tyrse 59
8 ZS Zakupy 51
9 Gymnazium Ceska Lipa 34
9 7S Lada 34
11 Gymnazium Mimon 22
11 ZS Doksy 22
13 ZS Sever 19
13 ZS U lesa Novy Bor 19
15 ZS Partyzanska 15
16 Gymnazium Novy Bor 9
17 ZS Namésti Novy Bor 6

18 SPS Ceska Lipa 1



